
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.

24

17

32

9

28

19

13

22

6

3

20

16

35

18

27

5

Name

Rafael Gaspar

João Faustino

Bruno Gaspar

Ricardo Gaspar

Carlos Pragosa

Dário Fernandes

Sergio Malpico

Vitor Silva

Zeca

Valerio

Ana Ligeiro

Judite

Daniela Pragosa

Diana Sousa

Sandra

Luis Santos

Best Tm

49.480

49.830

49.989

51.143

51.653

51.878

52.021

53.855

53.911

56.094

56.618

59.217

1:03.140

1:05.636

1:20.016

1:21.700

2nd Best

50.453

49.895

50.063

51.666

51.862

54.416

52.828

54.438

54.727

56.121

57.636

1:00.743

1:04.510

1:05.750

1:23.620

55.830

Diff

-

+0.350

+0.509

+1.663

+2.173

+2.398

+2.541

+4.375

+4.431

+6.614

+7.138

+9.737

+13.660

+16.156

+30.536

+32.220

Best Spd

58,205

57,797

57,613

56,313

55,757

55,515

55,362

53,477

53,421

51,342

50,867

48,635

45,613

43,878

35,993

35,251

In Lap

9

9

5

12

7

10

11

11

8

6

9

8

9

7

7

8

Comment
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